
Stand: 10.10.2022 / 08:48:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Hesel, PLS 08./09.10.2022 [382241005] 08.10.2022 - 09.10.2022

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Booze Buddy26Wiebke Jaspers (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 8.80

Noloma273Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.20

Sniper 5316Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.80

Coupie Cool85Anna Rena Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 7.70

Frozen Tequila 3183Hanna Katharina Wordtmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.70

Conni K79Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 7.60

The Gold Digger333Lena Herrmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 7.60

Cooby Doo82Nicole Engler (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 7.40

Benjamin Brooks19Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)9. 7.30

Farina 1075154Franziska Trey (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. 7.10

Lailani S223Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 7.00

Cobold RF75Laura Marie Frerichs (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.90

Charly D.Amour62Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. 6.50

Balandor11Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 6.40

Stella MS323Thomas Ernst (PSG Trier-Pellingen e.V)15. 6.10

Kaisers Darling215Maike Foget (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 5.40

Valentino 424337Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 0.00

2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Sniper 5316Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)1. P 7.90

Cobold RF75Laura Marie Frerichs (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Eastwood 16133Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.60

Salentino S 2301Ann-Kathrin Wickel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.60

Zach und rüber353Jule Rottinghaus (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 7.50

Arusha 184Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.40

Quintendro 4291Tamika Schmedt (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)6. P 7.40

Grapefruit 6198Jennifer Venekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)8. P 7.20

Sammie Gold304Anja Schröder (RV An der Hieve e.V.)8. P 7.20

C'est Mia27Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. P 7.10

Feldrose 14164Ennis Nee (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 7.00

Walhala H347Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 7.00

Cairon K30Amy Finger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.90

Balandor11Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 6.80

Little Egypt239Petra Schmale-Weßels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.80

Dilara Claire116Fenja-Christin Theilen (RC Varel -Rallenbüschen)16. 6.70

Noloma273Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.60

Farina 1075154Franziska Trey (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 6.50

Hellas E203Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 6.30

Barneby 3213Hella Gabbert (RUFS Oldenburg)20. 6.00

Etta 10145Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 6.00

Jodivette P213Marie Fernanda Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)20. 6.00

Chaja de Rubin55Sabrina Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 5.70

Bacardi Frozen B 38Sonka Fresenborg (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)24. 5.00

Magic Whisper253Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)25. 0.00

3 Springprüfung Kl.A*

C'est Mia27Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 40.69

Arusha 184Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 42.33

Lamir224Ylva-Merline Grau (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.18

Rythm is a Dancer299Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.21

Ramona W 3293Tomke Lea Arndt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.92

Monty 431264Til Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 46.17

Picazo280Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 46.39

Halos Deianira200Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 47.55

Little Egypt239Petra Schmale-Weßels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 47.89

Hellas E203Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.11

Stakkira 2319Laura Berssen (RuFV Dwergte)11. P 0.00 / 50.18

Charly D.Amour62Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 50.58
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Grannasus Lady197Jule Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. 0.00 / 51.88

Salentino S 2301Ann-Kathrin Wickel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 51.89

Jodivette P213Marie Fernanda Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)15. 0.00 / 52.86

Falko von Falkenstein149Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)16. 0.00 / 53.02

Grapefruit 6198Jennifer Venekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)17. 0.00 / 54.11

Darcis Boy xx97Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)18. 0.00 / 55.52

Dilara Claire116Fenja-Christin Theilen (RC Varel -Rallenbüschen)19. 4.00 / 41.97

Quintendro 4291Tamika Schmedt (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)20. 4.00 / 42.47

Walhala H347Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)21. 4.00 / 47.48

Barneby 3213Tasja Komorek (RUFS Oldenburg)22. 4.00 / 47.55

Etta 10145Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 4.00 / 49.20

Frozen Tequila 3183Hanna Katharina Wordtmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. 4.00 / 49.36

Chaja de Rubin55Sabrina Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 4.00 / 61.86

Cairon K30Amy Finger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)26. 5.00 / 65.72

Di Lara 3110Nadine Süsens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)27. 8.00 / 54.93

Diamond's Rock112Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)28. 8.00 / 60.43

Feldrose 14164Ennis Nee (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)29. 17.00 / 66.80

El Bambadou138Lena Hartmann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 20.00 / 94.99

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Changador58Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.20

Olivia 157275Alina Frerichs (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 0.00 / 44.50

Baltimore H12Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.43

Monty 431264Til Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.69

Diamond's Rock112Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 0.00 / 47.05

Zach und rüber353Jule Rottinghaus (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.79

Call me Carlotta 534Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.41

Damiro 4092Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.74

Caprice 55539Nele Claus (RuFV Dwergte)9. P 0.00 / 49.79

Moorman N265Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.00

Ozzy Osbourne 5276Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 50.28

Dime Royal117Lea-Marie Grätz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 0.00 / 50.87

Calina Royal 233Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 51.17

Calona 236Louisa Quathamer (RURV Rastede)14. 0.00 / 52.65

Cuba 48357Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 0.00 / 53.22

Cidira B71Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)16. 0.00 / 53.24

Lara 411226Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)17. 0.00 / 54.33

Narona 2269Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)18. 0.00 / 54.47

La Fermosa 2219Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 0.00 / 56.50

Stakkira 2319Laura Berssen (RuFV Dwergte)20. 4.00 / 43.77

Rythm is a Dancer299Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)21. 4.00 / 45.43

Ramona W 3293Tomke Lea Arndt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)22. 4.00 / 51.09

Barneby 3213Tasja Komorek (RUFS Oldenburg)23. 4.00 / 55.32

Lovely Princess 3245Marie Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)24. 4.00 / 59.55

Looney Lovegood W243Insa Wehner (TG Bad Zwischenahn)25. 6.00 / 70.18

Picazo280Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)26. 8.00 / 47.31

Esther 163144Julia Baartz (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)27. 8.00 / 50.24

Halos Deianira200Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)28. 18.00 / 109.64

5 Kostüm -Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Lavita 39230Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)1. P 8.00

Arusha 184Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Luttz251Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.70

Damiro 4092Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.60

Grannasus Lady197Jule Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.60

Levita 25231Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 7.50

Darcis Boy xx97Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)7. 7.40

Lara 411226Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)7. 7.40

Charisma 25660Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)9. 7.30

Eastwood 16133Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 7.30
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Lamir224Ylva-Merline Grau (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. 7.20

Bella Luna 517Christiane Grube (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)12. 6.80

Di Lara 3110Nadine Süsens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.10

Narona 2269Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)14. 6.00

Falko von Falkenstein149Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)15. 5.00

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Cool Carlsson83Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 8.70

Prima-Lady282Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)2. P 8.50

Clip P74Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 8.40

Via Mala 13340Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 8.20

For ever Pleasure N175Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 8.00

Cordales 584Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)6. P 7.90

Lavita 39230Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)7. P 7.80

Bibi Holling23Lena Herrmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. P 7.70

Limited Edition 89236Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. P 7.60

Baltimore H12Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)10. P 7.50

Chapot 559Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. P 7.50

Calina Royal 233Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)12. 7.40

Carrera 7248Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 7.30

Moorman N265Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.30

Dime Royal117Lea-Marie Grätz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 7.20

Olivia 157275Alina Frerichs (RUFV Hooksiel)15. 7.20

Luttz251Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 7.10

Viventy G342Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 6.90

Caprice 55539Nele Claus (RuFV Dwergte)19. 6.70

Call me Carlotta 534Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)20. 6.50

Quintano's Gold289Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)21. 6.40

Caju 931Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 6.30

Cidira B71Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)22. 6.30

Sandokia307Sandra Behrends (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)24. 6.20

Soledad 3317Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)25. 5.30

Calona 236Louisa Quathamer (RURV Rastede)26. 5.00

7 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Baltimore H12Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 41.73

For ever Pleasure N175Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 43.23

Clastogenic ZB73Malin Johanna Kaiser (RG Heisfelde e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 43.63

Sandokia307Sandra Behrends (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)4. P 44.00 / 44.15

Changador58Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 44.49

Limited Edition 89236Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 45.47

Clip P74Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)7. 44.00 / 46.22

Cordales 584Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)8. 44.00 / 47.18

Cool Carlsson83Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. 44.00 / 48.18

Soledad 3317Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)10. 44.00 / 48.68

Via Mala 13340Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 44.00 / 49.61

Caju 931Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 43.00 / 48.47

Lavita 39230Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)13. 41.00 / 41.16

Carrera 7248Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 38.00 / 45.15

Chapot 559Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 37.00 / 44.99

Bibi Holling23Lena Herrmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 24.00 / 73.04

8 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L, Aufg. DL 4, 20x60 m

Djaikeh119Viola Abrahams (RC Oldenburger Land)1. P 7.80

Livara 5240Andrea Schmudde (RC Helle e.V.)2. P 7.30

Choco Indira69Viola Abrahams (RC Oldenburger Land)3. P 7.00

Benicia 1118Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)4. P 6.80

Bella Belantis15Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)5. 6.60

Sza-Szou MR330Merle Rosenberger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)6. 6.20

Duchess B128Merle Rosenberger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. 5.80
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9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A, Aufg. RA 1/2

French Lady 8181Lea Karels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.40

Dick's Edition114Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)2. P 7.30

Wajana 54345Anna-Lena Lambertus (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.20

Noloma273Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.10

Collado's Girl77Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. P 7.00

Lucky Seven 6248Tomke Eden (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 7.00

Django 414120Melina Krebs (PSC Westerholt e.V.)7. P 6.90

Princess on the pea283Sophie Martens (RURV Rastede)7. P 6.90

Four Socks 9177Wiebke Brakhuis (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. P 6.80

Sza-Szou MR330Merle Rosenberger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. P 6.80

Êvita147Lena de Wall (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.70

Charly Brown RMO 261Daniela Gröhlich (RUFV Leer e.V.)12. 6.60

Gräfin 135193Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)12. 6.60

Daila R90Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.50

Mimke260Sandra Krieg (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)14. 6.50

Donniett Piccola124Lilli Marleen Stulken (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)16. 6.40

Favorit von Velen157Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)16. 6.40

DJ Skywalker 2118Pamela Saathoff (RFG Popens e.V.)18. 6.30

Santana 839308Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)18. 6.30

Landvogt 27225Amelie Lia Hovenga (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)20. 6.20

C`est la Vie 487Ronja Gosselaar (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)21. 6.00

Surprise 280328Stefanie Rickers (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. 6.00

Big Chocolate24Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 5.90

Einstein 146136Melanie Bottmeyer (RV Brookmerland e.V.)24. 5.50

Chopin 9670Marike Bergmann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 0.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 5/2

Duchess B128Merle Rosenberger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.40

Finimee F169Christiane Fuhrmann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.30

Really Lovely S294Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)3. P 7.20

For Eternity 16174Lana Nitschke (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)4. P 7.10

Princess on the pea283Sophie Martens (RURV Rastede)4. P 7.10

Django 414120Melina Krebs (PSC Westerholt e.V.)6. P 7.00

Chewbacca 3065Tanja de Wall (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)7. P 6.90

Dick's Edition114Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)8. P 6.80

Lucky Seven 6248Tomke Eden (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. P 6.80

Daila R90Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 6.70

French Lady 8181Lea Karels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 6.70

Shakira 538314Anna de Vries (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)12. 6.60

Wajana 54345Anna-Lena Lambertus (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.50

Bodo WT25Mareke Tergast (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)14. 6.40

Dark Chocolate 2359Neele Noorlander (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.40

Êvita147Lena de Wall (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.30

Four Socks 9177Wiebke Brakhuis (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)16. 6.30

Vivaldi's Dancing Queen358Carlota Kroll (RuFV Heppens e.V.)16. 6.30

Sirius 273354Lea Marie Stockmeyer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 6.20

Donniett Piccola124Lilli Marleen Stulken (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)20. 6.10

Favorit von Velen157Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)20. 6.10

Mimke260Sandra Krieg (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)20. 6.10

Gräfin 135193Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)23. 6.00

Killaloe Star Catcher217Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)23. 6.00

Santana 839308Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)23. 6.00

Chopin 9670Marike Bergmann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.80

Wunderlich 5352Imke Kruse (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)27. 0.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**, Aufg. A 7 zu zweit hintereinander

Stella H 3322Chiara-Laris Körner (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 8.30

Lavita 39230Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)2. P 8.00
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Peter Pan 181278Amke Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.90

Carolan PL WE47Katharina Kastl (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 7.80

Datschmo101Charlin Backhaus (RUFV Bösel e.V.)5. P 7.70

Princess on the pea283Sophie Martens (RURV Rastede)6. P 7.60

Don Dimension123Marie Gebert (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 7.50

Gräfin 135193Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)7. P 7.50

Kleine Wundertüte218Fenke Bäuerle (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 7.40

DJ Skywalker 2118Pamela Saathoff (RFG Popens e.V.)10. P 7.30

For Eternity 16174Lana Nitschke (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)11. P 7.20

George K 4187Jennifer Röttger (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. P 7.20

Ginger 545190Simone Dirksen (RUFV Leer e.V.)13. 7.10

Chewbacca 3065Tanja de Wall (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)14. 7.00

Really Lovely S294Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)15. 6.90

Shakira 538314Anna de Vries (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)16. 6.80

Dick's Edition114Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)17. 6.50

Samiro 56303Ina Abken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 6.50

Finimee F169Christiane Fuhrmann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 6.40

Gräfin Hannah von Apen194Doreen Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel)19. 6.40

Limeted Edition235Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)21. 6.30

Sirius 273354Lea Marie Stockmeyer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 6.10

Donniett Piccola124Lilli Marleen Stulken (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)23. 6.00

Dark Chocolate 2359Neele Noorlander (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.00

Choco Chanel68Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)25. 5.80

Santana 839308Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)25. 5.80

Dancing Queen 21594Frederike Kröpelin (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)27. 5.70

Back-Up9Greta Fierkens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)28. 5.60

Careliner Chester42Wiebke Moldenhauer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 0.00

12 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*, Aufg. RL 2

Lavita 39230Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)1. P 7.60

Sun Tino TS326Kerstin Hovenga (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.50

George K 4187Jennifer Röttger (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.40

Peter Pan 181278Amke Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.30

Datschmo101Charlin Backhaus (RUFV Bösel e.V.)5. P 7.20

Livara 5240Andrea Schmudde (RC Helle e.V.)6. P 6.90

Ginger 545190Simone Dirksen (RUFV Leer e.V.)7. P 6.80

Meilenstein 16257Lena Thien (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)7. P 6.80

Fawaro Royal158Daniela Tebbens (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)9. 6.70

Lucyana 7250Sonja Schütz (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.60

Samira 468302Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.50

Don Dimension123Marie Gebert (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 6.20

Samiro 56303Ina Abken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 6.10

Feel the Magic161Nina Jensen (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)14. 6.00

Kleine Wundertüte218Fenke Bäuerle (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.00

Choco Chanel68Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 5.90

Waldony346Jenny Hüter (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 5.80

Gräfin Hannah von Apen194Doreen Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel)18. 5.50

Careliner Chester42Wiebke Moldenhauer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 3.80
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